
GIRLS BASKETBALL
REGISTER NOW! 
CAMP:  June 1-3; Grades k-2nd, 9-10:00, $30;  Grades 3-5th, 9-11:00, $45;  Grades 6-8th, 9-12:00, $60
SHOOTING SERIES: June 1, 3, 8, 10, 15, 17, 22, 24; 6-7:00 pm.   Grades entering 3-8th, $75 for 5-8 sessions
or $15 per session for 1-4 sessions. 
*If doing both camp and shooting series price as follows: Grades 3-5th = $100; Grades 6-8th = $115
Contact: Coach Brad Burden bburden@providencehigh.net for more information

REGISTRATION
Fill out the appropriate link for the desired camp at least one week before the camp begins. You will
be contacted before the 1st day of camp if you attempt to register and that camp is full. 
Bring a check made out to "Providence High School" on the first day of camp (memo line with camp
name would be helpful). You will sign a release and liability form upon arrival.

OUR LADY OF PROVIDENCE HIGH SCHOOL
707 PROVIDENCE WAY
CLARKSVILLE, IN 47129

812-945-2538

CO-ED CERAMICS CAMP
REGISTER NOW!
Contact: Mrs. Donna Burden dburden@providencehigh.net for more information. 
June 10 9-12:00, Grades 2-5. June 11 9-12:00, Grades 6-8. Cost $30
June 12th 9-12:00, alumni, deanery parents, deanery teachers! Cost $40. 
Art pick up date June 25th, 10am-noon or otherwise by appointment.

SUMMER CAMPS 2021

BOYS BASKETBALL
 REGISTER NOW! 
June 7-9; Grades k-2nd, 9-10:00, $30; Grades 3-5th, 10:30-12, $45; Grades 6-8th, 1-3:00, $60
Contact: Coach Ryan Miller rmiller@providencehigh.net for more information

CO-ED SOCCER
REGISTER NOW!    June 5, 12, 19, 26; Grades k-3rd, 9:30-11; Grades 4-8th, 11:30-1, $60
Contact: Coaches Jake Stengel jastengel325@gmail.com and Trevor Black Wtblac01@gmail.com 
for more information 

FOOTBALL
REGISTER NOW!  June 10-11; Grades k-8th, 9-11am, $25
Contact: Coach Dan McDonald dmcdonald@providencehigh.net  for more information

CO-ED TENNIS
REGISTER NOW!   June 28-July 2, Grades 3-8th, 9-11am,  $50
Contact: Coach Scott Gurgol logrug9@yahoo.com for more information. 

VOLLEYBALL
REGISTER NOW!  
June 14- 15, Grades 3-4th, 9:00-10:30; Little Vollie Grades K-2nd 10:30-12:00, $45
July 19- 20, Grades 5-6th, 8:30-10:30;  Grades 7-8th 10:30-12:30; Grades K-4th 12:30-2, $45  
Contact: Coach Terri Purichia tpurichia@providencehigh.net

CO-ED GOLF
 TBD Contact Coach Victor Beeler  vbeeler@providencehigh.net

WRESTLING
REGISTER NOW!  June 10-11, noon-1:30pm, Grades K-8, $25, $15 if particpating
in football camp. 
Contact: Coach  Brad Davidson brad.davidson@samtec.com

BASEBALL
 TBD Contact Coach  Scott Hutchins shutchins@providencehigh.net

SOFTBALL
 TBD Contact Coach Mark  Shireman mark.shireman@samtec.com
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